(217) 352-9330 | sales@artisantg.com | artisantg.com
-~ ARTISAN® ~I TECHNOLOGY GROUP
Your definitive source
for quality pre-owned
equipment.
Artisan Technology Group
Full-service, independent repair center
with experienced engineers and technicians on staff.

460A-XZ shown with SM-13 micrometers.
460A-XZ
Ordering Information
Stages
Model (Metric) Actuators Required*
460A-X (M-460A-X) 1
460A-XY (M-460A-XY) 2
460A-XZ (M-460A-XZ) 2
460A-XYZ (M-460A-XYZ) 3
* Actuators must be ordered separately
Left-handed versions of the XY and XYZ Stages are available by appending “-LH” to the model number (e.g., 460A-
XY-LH)
Recommended Actuators